)
YOUTH SOCCER
Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #15537

Division: 11UB 2ND WEST2

Date: Sunday, March 3, 2024

Home: 13 (11U) CSA Matthews King

Score:
PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Field: c1

Time: 11:00 AM

Away: 13 (11U) CSA Palisades King

Home Coach
Away Coach

13 (11U) CSA Matthews King

No. Name

21 Lukas Perry
22 Rua Nakai

28 Elias Stanley
29 Brayden Wilson
34 Dejan Pilipovic
35 Danijel Pilipovic
46 Evan Vastis
48 Evan Sprenger
50 Michael Gordon
54 Dimitrios Georgalis
57 Jozef Lelej

62 Henrik Brown
71 Finn Dempsey
09 Roan McEvoy

C1
c2
C3

C5

Cé
Cc7

Comments

Unsporting Behavior

Dissent by Word or Action

Persistent Offenses

Delays Restart of Play

Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Leave w/o Referee Permission

17 Greyson Jones

0 12 3 45 6 7 8 9 Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE
PRINT NAME SIGNATURE CELL
13 (11U) CSA Palisades King
Goals Misconduct No. Name Goals Misconduct

21 Jackson Bertrand

52 Jaycob Robinson

68 Logan HO
70 Logan Duemig
72 Dylan Durovic
74 Banner Parker
75 Milo Martinez
76 Eli McQuain

81 Mason Lowry

83 Beckett Fischbach

86 Archer Young

S1
S2
S3

S5
S6
S7

Serious Foul Play

Violent Conduct

Spitting and / or Biting

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

Second Caution in Same Match




